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Top 20 Morning Worship

Morning Worship

Stewart Road Church of God
Overflow Church

Dexter Lake Church of God
Oak-Crest Church of God
The River

Victorious Life

Grace Point Church
Belleville Church of God
Walton Blvd Church of God
Upper Room Church of God
New Hope Community
Durand Church of God
Family Life Center

Hill Creek

Houghton Lake Church of God
Kingdom Life Church of God
The Church

Victory Temple

Family Worship

New Covenant

475
205
190
166
160
149
128
120
90
88
84
81
79
78
76
75
75
74
73
71
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Top List Report

Top 20 Tithes
Church Tithes
Stewart Road Church of God 52,946.00
Dexter Lake Church of God 37,689.00
Overflow Church 34,588.00
The River 30,962.00
Oak-Crest Church of God 29,829.00
Walton Blvd Church of God 18,809.00
New Hope Community 17,442.00
Grace Point Church 17,054.00
Redemption Outreach 15,612.00
Hill Creek 14,660.00
Victorious Life 13,147.00
Maranatha Church of God 12,094.00
Genesee Rd Church of God 11,848.00
Family Worship 10,631.00
Big Jackson 10,049.00
Victory Temple 8,947.00
The Church 8,860.00
Belleville Church of God 8,562.00
White Cloud Church 7,846.00
River of Life 7,197.00
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